
★Location 44-44 Sakuradai, Aoba-ku, Yokohama-shi

20 minutes walk from school

★Shared facilities Living room, Kitchen, Bathroom, Shower room, Toilet, 

Washing machine, Parking space, Internet,…

★Private room facilities Bed, Closet, Desk, Chair, Air-conditioner, Refrigerator

Single room
*JPY

Deposit

Administrative fee

Insurance (1 year)

Rent fee

Utility fee

Futon set (optional)

Total

Twin room (per person)
*JPY

Deposit

Administrative fee

Insurance (1 year)

Rent fee

Utility fee

Futon set (optional)

Total

* The minimum lease term required is 6 months.

* 20,000 yen of deposit is refundable when moving out.

First month fee

(including initial cost)

Monthly fee

(from the 2nd month)

30,000

16,500

10,000

-

-

-

17,000

10,000

128,500

45,000

17,000

-

62,000

45,000

First month fee

(including initial cost)

Monthly fee

(from the 2nd month)

30,000

16,500

5,000

13,000

10,000

104,500

-

-

-

30,000

13,000

-

43,000

30,000




