FineMaison Aobadai

★Location 44-44 Sakuradai, Aoba-ku, Yokohama-shi

20 minutes walk from school

★Shared facilities Living room, Kitchen, Bathroom, Shower room, Toilet,

Washing machine, Parking space, Internet,...

★Private room facilities Bed, Closet, Desk, Chair, Air-conditioner, Refrigerator

Single room

*JPY

	First month fee	Monthly fee
	(including initial cost)	(from the 2nd month)
Deposit	30,000	-
Administrative fee	16,500	-
Insurance (1 year)	10,000	-
Rent fee	45,000	45,000
Utility fee	17,000	17,000
Futon set (optional)	10,000	-
Total	128,500	62,000

Twin room (per person)

*JPY

	First month fee (including initial cost)	Monthly fee (from the 2nd month)
Deposit	30,000	-
Administrative fee	16,500	-
Insurance (1 year)	5,000	-
Rent fee	30,000	30,000
Utility fee	13,000	13,000
Futon set (optional)	10,000	-
Total	104,500	43,000

^{*} The minimum lease term required is 6 months.

^{* 20,000} yen of deposit is refundable when moving out.















